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Vertical Assignments
Sean Massay, Director of Sports & Tradeshow Sales
210.244.2043 / Sean.Massay@visitsanantonio.com
Vertical Markets: Sports (251+ On Peak)/Military/Trade Shows

Vertical Market:  Sports (<250 On Peak)

Ashley Williams, National Sales Manager
210.244.2040 / Ashley.Williams@visitsanantonio.com

Caroline Gardner, Director of Mid-Atlantic Sales
210.244.2036 / Caroline.Gardner@visitsanantonio.com
Vertical Market: IMN Solutions

Vertical Market: Smithbucklin

Cindy Schuster, Senior Sales Manager
210.244.2007 / Cindy.Schuster@visitsanantonio.com

Destination Site Manager
Ben Cox, Destination Site Manager
210.244.2027 / Ben.Cox@visitsanantonio.com

SALES DEPLOYMENT FY 2024
Tyler Orwig, Senior Vice President of Sales
210.244.2050 / Tyler.Orwig@visitsanantonio.com

Lance Wheeler, Vice President of Sales
210.244.2139 / Lance.Wheeler@visitsanantonio.com

Tania Tadevic,  Senior Director of Market Strategy
210.244.2138 / Tania.Tadevic@visitsanantonio.com

Sales Territories

TJ Pritchard, Director of Texas Sales
(1000+ On Peak & Above - Association)
210.244.2002 / TJ.Pritchard@visitsanantonio.com

Amanda Tutor, National Sales Manager
(<250 On Peak)
210.244.2140 / Amanda.Tutor@visitsanantonio.com

Jenna Hawkins, National Sales Manager
(251-999 On Peak)
210.244.2018 / Jenna.Hawkins@visitsanantonio.com

Ashley Williams, National Sales Manager
(<250 On Peak)
210.244.2040 / Ashley.Williams@visitsanantonio.com

Troy Love, Director of Association Sales – East & West Coast
(1000+ On Peak & Above - Association)
210.244.2049 / Troy.Love@visitsanantonio.com

Caroline Gardner, Director of Mid-Atlantic Sales
(1000+ On Peak & Above)
210.244.2036 / Caroline.Gardner@visitsanantonio.com

Brenda Berrones, National Sales Manager
(251-999 On Peak)
210.244.2057 / Brenda.Berrones@visitsanantonio.com

Cindy Schuster, Senior Sales Manager 
(1000+ On Peak & Above - Association)
210.244.2007 / Cindy.Schuster@visitsanantonio.com

Maggie Tamulewicz, National Sales Manager
(251-999 On Peak)
210.244.2041 / Maggie.Tamulewicz@visitsanantonio.com

Andrea Harrington, Senior Sales Manager
(251-999 On Peak - All Markets, 1000+ On Peak & Above - Corporate)
210.244.2048 / Andrea.Harrington@visitsanantonio.com

Justin Clark, National Sales Manager
(<250 On Peak)
210.244.2004 / Justin.Clark@visitsanantonio.com

Néstor Núñez, Director of Corporate Citywide Sales – West
(1000+ On Peak & Above - Corporate)
210.244.2034 / Nestor.Nunez@visitsanantonio.com

Troy Love,  Director of Association Sales – East & West Coast
210.244.2049 / Troy.Love@visitsanantonio.com
Vertical Market: Maritz Global Events (Experient)

Vertical Market: ConferenceDirect

Néstor Núñez, Director of Corporate Citywide Sales – West
210.244.2034 / Nestor.Nunez@visitsanantonio.com

Colleen Buchanan, Senior Sales Manager
(251-999 On Peak - All Markets)
(1000+ On Peak & Above - Corporate)
210.244.2062 / Colleen.Buchanan@visitsanantonio.com


